R PR eAuditNet				Home About Us Contact Us FAQ Logout
Resources 🗢 Supplier Applications 🗟 Supplier App BETA				Welcome, Hydra Weng
Company Details				
Search Results All Certs				
Auditee: Gloria material technology corp Accredited Companies: True Audit Program: Nadcap				
Gloria material technology corp, No 13, Jiaotuizai Blvd, Liu-ying Dist Phone: 66520031, Fax: 66520031 - is linked through Main-Satellite relationship to		·		
Gloria Material Technology Corp., 35 Hsin Chung Rd, Hsin Ying Tainan, 730, Taiwan The location reflects the Supplier's current location and may not reflect the accredited address if the Supplier has moved. The accredited locations are displayed with the accreditation below.				
Show all scopes				
HT (Heat Treating)				
Issue Date	Expiry Date			
Gloria material technology corp, No 13, Jiaotuizai Blvd, Liu-ying District, Tainan, 736, Taiwan				
2022.8.15	2023.5.31 (Original Expiry: 2022.8.31)			
Show scopes				
Gloria material technology corp, No 13, Jiaotuizai Blvd, Liu-ying District, Tainan, 736, Taiwan				
2018.12.03	2022.8.31 (Original Expiry: 2021.7.31)			
Show scopes		Auditee has merit for	above audit	
Note: The specifications referenced herein have been submitted by the Auditee as applicable to the audit scope. The audit process includes a sample of job audits from the listed specifications to verify compliance to defined requirements. Verification that the requirements of any given specification have been met by a Auditee is not assured, subject to the constraints of the audit sample.				



This certificate is granted and awarded by the authority of the Nadcap Management Council to:

Gloria material technology corp

No 13, Jiaotuizai Blvd, Liu-ying District Tainan, 736 Taiwan

This certificate demonstrates conformance and recognition of accreditation for specific services, as listed in www.eAuditNet.com on the Qualified Manufacturers List (QML), to the revision in effect at the time of the audit for:

Heat Treating

Certificate Number: 11345195253 Expiration Date: 31 August 2022 Accreditation Length: 12 Months

Jay Solomond Executive Vice President & Chief Operating Officer

Performance Review Institute (PRI) | 161 Thorn Hill Road | Warrendale, PA 15086-7527